

Medal of Honor- \$5000

- Recognized as an Honor & Courage Title Sponsor
- Opportunity for a sponsor representative to present an oversize check and speak about the donation and their organization
- Featured in Press Releases and promotional material
- Company logo featured on Honor & Courage website for a year until the next 5K, as well as in the event flier
- Company logo on all event tee shirts and promotional material
- Space provided in a premium location to set up a table or tent (provided by sponsor) at the event
- The opportunity to have company banner displayed at event stage (banner provided by sponsor
- Promotional material provided by the sponsor added to race bags

Medal of Valor- \$3000

- Company logo on all event tee shirts and promotional material
- Recognized as Honor & Courage Supporting Sponsor
- Company logo featured on Honor & Courage website for a year until the next 5K, as well as in the event flier
- Space provided in a prefered location to set up a table or tent (provided by sponsor) at the event
- The opportunity to have company banner displayed at event stage
- Promotional material provided by the sponsor added to race bags

Silver Star- \$2500

- Recognized as Honor & Courage Supporting Sponsor
- Company logo on all event tee shirts and promotional material
- Company logo featured on Honor & Courage website for a year until the next 5K, as well as in the event flier
- Space provided in a prefered location to set up a table or tent (provided by sponsor) at the event
- Promotional material provided by the sponsor added to race bags

Bronze Star- \$1000

- Company logo featured on Honor & Courage website for a year until the next 5K, as well as in the event flier
- Promotional material provided by the sponsor added to race bags

Patriot- \$500

- Company logo featured on Honor & Courage website, as well as in the event flier

<u>Throughout the day during the event a DJ will announce all sponsors,</u> <u>talk about how their contributions support our mission, and</u> <u>encourage people to support them with their patronage</u>

Heather Sliwinski Honor & Courage Program Director <u>Heather.sliwinski@operationward57.org</u> 267.210.6956

Mark Gindhart Assistant Director <u>Markgindhart@verizon.net</u> 267.255.5293



Name:
Company:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Level:
Medal of Honor Silver Star Bronze Star Purple Heart Patriot
Please Make Checks Payable to:
Operation Ward 57
960 Gladwyn Road Warminster, PA 18974

501(c)(3) EIN: 61-1521946